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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:49.31 2012 Bainbridge

S Archer, A Duni, A Peirano, S Grundman

AAA1:45.88

AAC1:47.88

ST3A1:56.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABVUE1 1:49.55 ST3A

Williams, Kim 11 McDermott, Christina 12

Ngo, Naomi 12 Walsh, Hannah 12

26.72 30.74 25.4026.69

ALKSD2 1:52.10 ST3A

Chong, Amber Teegan, Helen

Seidner, Lindsey Wagner, Abby

28.50 31.59 24.2627.75

AHNA3 1:52.77 ST3A

Chien, Sophia 10 Bantle, Melanie 9

Robbins, Sami 11 Bishoff, Sydney 12

28.88 33.51 24.6725.71

ABAIN4 1:52.90 ST3A

Murphy, Allison 11 Duni, Ani 11

Comeau, Amanda 11 Caro, Sam 9

28.45 31.55 25.0727.83

AMI5 1:53.56 ST3A

Kwan, Sabrina 11 Raisys, Sofija 12

Koksu, Emily 12 Edwards, Sammie 9

27.76 32.38 25.8427.58

AGAR6 1:54.67 ST3A

Crawford, Jocelyn 11 Borgmann, Olivia 12

Umbach, Gwen 11 Cross, Marley 11

27.97 34.68 24.4127.61

B - Final

APREP7 1:57.03   14.0

Villanueva, Chelsea Wagner, Isabella

Smith, Cameron Aggen, Bailey

30.84 33.18 26.0726.94

AINGR8 1:57.62   10.0

Cummings, Mackenzie 12 Meyer, Ada 11

Ilgenfritz, Tessa 9 Baumgarten, Nell 11

29.97 32.51 26.1628.98

ALW9 2:00.41   8.0

Rector, Gabrielle 11 Roberts, Akemi 10

LeMaster, Lauren 12 Walker, Hannah 11

29.13 35.79 26.4629.03

ABLRD10 2:00.77   6.0

McFarland, Audrey 10 Adler, Tiara 12

Comiskey, Claire 11 Gabanek, Olivia 9

29.42 35.35 26.7329.27

AINT11 2:01.68   4.0

Harvey, Erin 9 Liu, Alicia 9

Salgado, Pia 12 Ma, Crystal 10

31.59 35.39 26.9527.75

AJUAN12 2:02.00   2.0

Au, Wing Yun 9 Haong, Samantha 10

Harder, Kenzie 12 Harder, Casey 12

30.55 34.74 26.6130.10

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:49.31 2012 Bainbridge

S Archer, A Duni, A Peirano, S Grundman

AAA1:45.88

AAC1:47.88

ST3A1:56.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALKSD1 1:51.70 qST3A

Prentice, Emily Teegan, Helen

Chong, Amber Wagner, Abby

ABVUE2 1:51.91 qST3A

Williams, Kim 11 McDermott, Christina 12

Ngo, Naomi 12 Walsh, Hannah 12

27.08 31.53 25.6427.66

ABAIN3 1:52.27 qST3A

Murphy, Allison 11 Duni, Ani 11

Comeau, Amanda 11 Caro, Sam 9

28.48 31.44 24.7327.62

AMI4 1:53.51 qST3A

Kwan, Sabrina 11 Raisys, Sofija 12

Koksu, Emily 12 Edwards, Sammie 9

AHNA5 1:55.03 qST3A

Chien, Sophia 10 Bantle, Melanie 9

Robbins, Sami 11 Bishoff, Sydney 12

29.58 32.96 25.1827.31

AGAR6 1:55.51 qST3A

Vinnedge, Anna 9 Crawford, Jocelyn 11

Umbach, Gwen 11 Cross, Marley 11

AINGR7 1:56.98 qST3A

Cummings, Mackenzie 12 Meyer, Ada 11

Ilgenfritz, Tessa 9 Baumgarten, Nell 11

30.71 31.35 26.2928.63

APREP8 1:58.23 q

Villanueva, Chelsea Wagner, Isabella

Smith, Cameron Aggen, Bailey

ALW9 1:59.40 q

Rector, Gabrielle 11 Roberts, Akemi 10

LeMaster, Lauren 12 Walker, Hannah 11

29.43 34.77 25.6729.53

AINT10 2:02.12 q

Salgado, Pia 12 Liu, Alicia 9

Harvey, Erin 9 Ma, Crystal 10

AJUAN11 2:02.49 q

Au, Wing Yun 9 Haong, Samantha 10

Harder, Kenzie 12 Harder, Casey 12

ABLRD12 2:03.47 q

McFarland, Audrey 10 Adler, Tiara 12

Comiskey, Claire 11 Gabanek, Olivia 9

AWS13 2:10.43

Carufel, Gabby 11 Williamson, Anne 12

Snodgrass, Brynn 10 Harvey, Birdie 11

32.56 35.49 29.4432.94

ABLAN14 2:11.40

Sievers, Nicole 12 Rampersad, Indira 9

Dorland, Truly 11 Worthington, Emma 9

AEC15 2:15.74

Browne, Maddie 10 Killeen, Kira 10

Skalecki, Grace 9 Davis, Julia 10

ACS16 2:16.09

Tittel, Hannah Lawson, Kelsey

Faulkner, Jennifer Bouzerktoune, Ameena

31.53 40.90 23.6939.97

ANH17 2:17.51

Harding, Martha 10 Gissel, Zamora 10

Landis, Alexa 11 Henry, Grace 10

33.44 44.21 29.1430.72

AFRAN18 2:20.72

Ryan, Taylor 9 DeGasperi, Maya 11

Morgan, Rose 12 Chinen, Maya 12

35.22 37.86 33.9533.69

ACLEV19 2:31.79

Abad, Isabella Escobar, Ashley

Lu, Susan Cox, Charlie

AROOS--- DQ

Kutz, Marri 11 Lam, Emma 10

Daigneault, Louise 9 Neffner, Natalie 11

30.32 32.58 25.3427.10

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:48.51 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA1:49.35

AAC1:51.07

ST3A2:00.99

DIST2:16.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PREPSmith, Cameron1 1:53.98 ST3A

27.14 28.85 28.6629.33

LKSDChambers, Addie2 1:54.10 ST3A

27.19 28.86 28.8029.25

MI 12Fisk, Leah3 1:56.20 ST3A

26.91 28.98 30.1830.13

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve4 1:56.94 ST3A

27.49 29.76 29.6330.06

ROOS 12Maider, Madison5 1:58.45 ST3A

27.93 29.93 30.1330.46

BAIN 12Ackerley, Mikelle6 1:59.67 ST3A

27.72 29.64 31.8130.50

B - Final

MI 10Hixon, Audrey7 1:59.85 ST3A

27.86 30.48 30.3731.14

JUAN 11Andersson, Julia8 1:59.91 ST3A

27.62 29.62 31.5231.15

NH 11Lin, Emily9 2:00.69 ST3A

27.89 30.50 30.9531.35

MI 12Riggins, Angela10 2:01.24 DIST

28.20 30.56 31.1831.30

BLRD 10Devine-Mraz, Marguerite11 2:03.16 DIST

28.09 30.96 32.2331.88

BAIN 10Laukaitis, Carina12 2:03.18 DIST

27.68 30.72 32.6632.12
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:48.51 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA1:49.35

AAC1:51.07

ST3A2:00.99

DIST2:16.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREPSmith, Cameron1 1:55.87 qST3A

27.37 29.22 29.2830.00

MI 12Fisk, Leah2 1:56.49 qST3A

26.59 29.15 30.2530.50

LKSDChambers, Addie3 1:57.72 qST3A

27.73 29.59 30.0530.35

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve4 1:58.53 qST3A

27.48 30.12 30.2030.73

BAIN 12Ackerley, Mikelle5 1:59.60 qST3A

28.54 30.41 30.1830.47

ROOS 12Maider, Madison6 2:00.35 qST3A

28.26 30.48 30.2931.32

MI 10Hixon, Audrey7 2:00.50 qST3A

27.98 30.46 30.8231.24

BAIN 10Laukaitis, Carina8 2:00.68 qST3A

28.07 31.13 30.3831.10

MI 12Riggins, Angela9 2:00.70 qST3A

27.60 30.34 31.4731.29

NH 11Lin, Emily10 2:01.54 qDIST

28.33 31.24 30.6231.35

JUAN 11Andersson, Julia11 2:01.66 qDIST

28.15 30.33 31.4531.73

BLRD 10Devine-Mraz, Marguerite12 2:02.09 qDIST

28.11 30.83 31.2831.87

BVUE  9Gibson, Kellen13 2:03.66 DIST

28.68 31.36 31.8131.81

ROOS  9Pedersen, Payton14 2:04.03 DIST

28.70 31.18 31.8932.26

BAIN  9Witty, Lauren15 2:04.07 DIST

28.75 31.20 32.5831.54

GAR 9Harriott, Ani16 2:04.44 DIST

28.39 31.15 32.5132.39

LKSDGibbs, MengMeng17 2:05.82 DIST

28.64 31.51 32.8432.83

BAIN 11Bell, McKenzie18 2:06.37 DIST

29.59 31.69 32.3032.79

BLAN 11Murphy, Katey19 2:07.64 DIST

29.54 32.21 33.0432.85

JUAN 11Michel, Susan20 2:10.36 DIST

29.45 32.77 34.3933.75

LW 12LeMaster, Lauren21 2:11.79 DIST

29.13 33.18 34.9234.56

LKSDVinogradsky, Anya22 2:12.71 DIST

28.59 33.25 36.1234.75

HNA 10Boone, Kelsey23 2:12.74 DIST

31.19 33.32 34.1334.10

HNA 12Luthi, Elsa24 2:12.85 DIST

30.27 33.74 34.0734.77

ROOS  9Black, Margaret25 2:13.68 DIST

31.09 33.24 34.5634.79

PREPFotheringham, Anna26 2:14.52 DIST

30.29 33.88 35.6834.67

LKSDHorn, Sydney27 2:14.56 DIST

30.33 34.16 34.7435.33

HNA  9Bishoff, Payton28 2:15.43 DIST

30.62 34.37 35.2735.17

HNA  9Poole, Kira29 2:16.31 DIST

29.96 33.75 36.7435.86

BVUE 11Alkislar, Ilayda30 2:18.77

31.05 34.59 36.3236.81

BVUE 12Lu, Sydney31 2:18.83

32.18 36.04 35.1335.48

JUAN 10Zackula, Alyson32 2:20.24

31.19 34.27 37.7237.06

EC  9Skalecki, Grace33 2:21.48

31.44 36.08 36.6537.31

GAR 11Layzer, Clara34 2:21.64

31.05 36.18 36.3338.08

WS 12Williamson, Anne35 2:23.60

32.65 35.93 37.2537.77

ROOS 10Syme, Mia--- DQ

28.44 31.45 31.2631.98

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:03.18 2011 Kim Williams

AAA2:02.84

AAC2:04.94

ST3A2:14.99

DIST2:34.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE 11Williams, Kim1 2:02.21 AAA

27.39 29.52 29.5335.77

GAR 11Crawford, Jocelyn2 2:10.55 ST3A

27.62 31.83 32.3138.79

BVUE 12Ngo, Naomi3 2:12.80 ST3A

28.49 34.03 30.7039.58

BAIN 11Murphy, Allison4 2:13.58 ST3A

29.27 33.07 31.9539.29

BVUE 12McDermott, Christina5 2:14.33 ST3A

29.62 34.63 32.2337.85

LKSDSeidner, Lindsey6 2:14.62 ST3A

28.95 34.09 31.4540.13

B - Final

BLRD 12Adler, Tiara7 2:12.47 ST3A

29.42 32.96 30.7139.38

BAIN 12Ackerley, Natalie8 2:13.86 ST3A

28.89 33.60 31.9039.47

MI 9Williams, Ellie9 2:15.63 DIST

28.95 34.29 31.4240.97

BVUE 11Uyeno, Linnea10 2:17.76 DIST

30.54 34.26 32.4040.56

BAIN 10Lapin, Julia11 2:19.17 DIST

30.45 34.84 32.9540.93

MI 12Nordal, Alicia12 2:20.21 DIST

30.30 35.03 33.3941.49

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:03.18 2011 Kim Williams

AAA2:02.84

AAC2:04.94

ST3A2:14.99

DIST2:34.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 11Williams, Kim1 2:06.54 qST3A

27.74 31.93 30.7936.08

BAIN 11Murphy, Allison2 2:12.81 qST3A

29.30 33.17 31.3638.98

BVUE 12McDermott, Christina3 2:13.55 qST3A

29.22 34.43 31.8838.02

GAR 11Crawford, Jocelyn4 2:13.92 qST3A

28.04 33.05 33.6039.23

LKSDSeidner, Lindsey5 2:14.26 qST3A

29.00 34.18 31.4039.68

BVUE 12Ngo, Naomi6 2:14.83 qST3A

29.07 34.41 31.2240.13

BAIN 12Ackerley, Natalie7 2:14.84 qST3A

28.72 34.03 32.7039.39

BVUE 11Uyeno, Linnea8 2:15.43 qDIST

29.62 34.91 31.6239.28

MI 9Williams, Ellie9 2:15.81 qDIST

28.76 34.49 31.2741.29

BLRD 12Adler, Tiara*10 2:17.42 qDIST

31.26 34.19 31.9140.06

BAIN 10Lapin, Julia*10 2:17.42 qDIST

30.14 34.73 32.3340.22

MI 12Nordal, Alicia12 2:20.13 qDIST

29.75 35.70 34.7039.98

MI 11Baker, Julie13 2:20.52 DIST

31.14 36.11 31.6341.64

ROOS 10Wen, Jennifer14 2:21.15 DIST

29.79 36.95 31.6942.72

PREPVillanueva, Chelsea15 2:21.51 DIST

31.32 35.15 34.5140.53

BAIN  9Miller, Erin16 2:21.84 DIST

30.23 38.15 31.2542.21

BLRD 10McFarland, Audrey17 2:21.90 DIST

29.76 36.51 33.5842.05

ROOS  9Fetty, Bridget18 2:26.65 DIST

32.40 37.53 32.8643.86

ROOS  9Evans, Jessie19 2:27.17 DIST

32.22 36.85 33.4344.67

JUAN  9Au, Wing Yun20 2:27.80 DIST

31.81 36.94 34.7244.33

JUAN 11Byrne, Kennedy21 2:28.15 DIST

32.41 36.52 34.3744.85
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

LKSDRobertson, Hannah22 2:29.37 DIST

32.08 40.08 34.0843.13

PREPJames, Elizabeth23 2:30.73 DIST

32.99 37.70 32.0947.95

PREPAsmar, Michele24 2:31.30 DIST

32.97 39.55 35.6043.18

JUAN 10Haong, Samantha25 2:31.41 DIST

35.76 40.97 32.9141.77

PREPWagner, Isabella26 2:32.25 DIST

34.36 37.93 36.4143.55

JUAN 11Slegaitis, Nina27 2:32.56 DIST

32.66 38.79 34.4446.67

INGR 11Beers, Jamie28 2:34.44 DIST

33.11 40.11 36.7344.49

INGR  9Elias, Maddie29 2:34.56 DIST

33.91 36.31 36.8547.49

GAR 11Harriot, Noa*30 2:34.78 DIST

32.01 40.28 35.4047.09

INT 10Nave, Claire*30 2:34.78 DIST

32.69 38.48 33.5950.02

LW 10Roberts, Akemi32 2:35.17

34.73 39.19 36.4844.77

HNA 10Buttitta, Sarah33 2:36.05

33.54 41.08 36.6044.83

FRAN 11DeGasperi, Maya34 2:42.23

36.06 42.76 38.9044.51

LKSDLocke, Emily35 2:42.94

35.18 40.46 39.1048.20

MI 11Choe, Esther--- DQ

28.71 34.98 30.8140.55

EC 10Davis, Julia--- DQ

LKSDShabb, Hannah--- DFS

ROOS 11Colbeck, Edra--- DFS

BLRD  9King, Louise--- DFS

NH 11Landis, Alexa--- DFS

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.47 2001 Emily Silver

AAA23.35

AAC23.75

ST3A25.40

DIST28.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAR 11Cross, Marley1 23.90 ST3A

LKSDWagner, Caroline2 24.53 ST3A

LKSDWagner, Abby3 24.73 ST3A

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina*4 24.95 ST3A

LKSDTeegan, Helen*4 24.95 ST3A

HNA 12Bishoff, Sydney6 25.06 ST3A

B - Final

LKSDLuthra, Yasmin7 25.17 ST3A

BAIN  9Caro, Sam8 25.44 DIST

INT  9Harvey, Erin9 25.54 DIST

NH 12Stine, Megan10 25.79 DIST

ROOS 11Neffner, Natalie11 25.80 DIST

MI 9Edwards, Sammie12 25.85 DIST

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.47 2001 Emily Silver

AAA23.35

AAC23.75

ST3A25.40

DIST28.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAR 11Cross, Marley1 24.29 qST3A

LKSDWagner, Caroline2 24.60 qST3A

LKSDTeegan, Helen3 24.95 qST3A

LKSDWagner, Abby4 25.09 qST3A

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina5 25.14 qST3A

HNA 12Bishoff, Sydney6 25.40 qST3A

INT  9Harvey, Erin7 25.59 qDIST

BAIN  9Caro, Sam8 25.61 qDIST

MI 9Edwards, Sammie9 25.77 qDIST

LKSDLuthra, Yasmin10 25.79 qDIST

NH 12Stine, Megan11 25.83 qDIST

ROOS 11Neffner, Natalie12 25.85 qDIST

PREPAggen, Bailey13 25.98 DIST

BAIN 11Comeau, Amanda14 26.00 DIST

BAIN 11Duni, Ani*15 26.14 DIST

ROOS  9Funes, Melissa*15 26.14 DIST

MI 10Robinson, Heather17 26.21 DIST

PREPBowman, Izzie18 26.42 DIST

LW 11Walker, Hannah19 26.50 DIST

MI 12McAllister, Erin20 26.51 DIST

JUAN  9Andersson, Tova21 26.77 DIST

JUAN 12Harder, Casey22 26.78 DIST

PREPKelly, Emma23 26.83 DIST

BVUE 12Jiang, Andrea24 26.96 DIST

BLRD  9Gabanek, Olivia25 26.97 DIST

BVUE  9Walsh, Sarah26 27.00 DIST

ROOS 11Kutz, Marri27 27.04 DIST

BVUE 12Walsh, Hannah28 27.07 DIST

INGR 11Baumgarten, Nell29 27.12 DIST

BLRD  9Wilton, Cassidy30 27.15 DIST

GAR 10Shen, Tiffany31 27.31 DIST

BAIN 11Estes, Alyssa*32 27.32 DIST

ROOS 11Haven, Kai*32 27.32 DIST

WS 11Carufel, Gabby34 27.39 DIST

BVUE 11Uglestad, Maggie35 27.48 DIST

JUAN 12DiMicco, AJ36 27.56 DIST

NH 12Tyau, Tawny Joy37 27.58 DIST

LW 11LaFramboise, Emily38 27.63 DIST

JUAN 11Burgan, Nicole39 27.67 DIST

LW 12Iba, Maya40 27.76 DIST

HNA 12Ahearn, Kelen41 27.78 DIST

LW 10McGrath, Zara42 27.79 DIST

CSTittel, Hannah43 27.82 DIST

INGR 10Spivey, Mika44 27.89 DIST

HNA 12Sten, Kaley45 28.30 DIST

HNA 12French, Elly46 28.37 DIST

GAR 11Mummey, Hannah47 28.42

INT 10Papenfus, Mauriel48 28.49

GAR 12Montstream, Jackie49 28.53

BLRD 11Comiskey, Claire50 28.55

WS 10Snodgrass, Brynn51 28.59

INGR 12Williams, Eden52 28.81

FRAN 12Morgan, Rose53 29.98

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006 Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

BVUE 12Walsh, Hannah1 394.95   16.0

BAIN 10Opalka, Zora2 389.70   13.0

BAIN 10Rouser, Cammie3 366.70   12.0

MI 11Michaels, Hadley4 357.95   11.0

JUAN 12Andrilenas, Amelia5 325.25   10.0

BAIN  9Bandrowski, Rose6 314.20   9.0

ROOS 11Schwartz, Claire7 310.45   7.0

MI 10Varney, Kayla8 284.45   5.0

LW 11Phillips, Megan9 280.65   4.0

JUAN 12Stubb, Anneliesa10 258.00   3.0

HNA 12Almeda, Emily11 235.75   2.0

HNA 11Cunningham, Macy12 223.45   1.0

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006 Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

BAIN 10Opalka, Zora1 271.20 q

BVUE 12Walsh, Hannah2 268.75 q

MI 11Michaels, Hadley3 260.25 q

BAIN 10Rouser, Cammie4 257.45 q

BAIN  9Bandrowski, Rose5 231.85 q

JUAN 12Andrilenas, Amelia6 231.80 q

ROOS 11Schwartz, Claire7 228.55 q

LW 11Phillips, Megan8 212.60 q

MI 10Varney, Kayla9 196.70 q

JUAN 12Stubb, Anneliesa10 193.25 q

HNA 12Almeda, Emily11 191.95 q

HNA 11Cunningham, Macy12 170.50 q

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006 Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

BVUE 12Walsh, Hannah1 177.60 q

BAIN 10Opalka, Zora2 169.50 q

BAIN 10Rouser, Cammie3 168.25 q

MI 11Michaels, Hadley4 166.70 q

BAIN  9Bandrowski, Rose5 150.55 q

ROOS 11Schwartz, Claire6 149.95 q

JUAN 12Andrilenas, Amelia7 144.15 q

LW 11Phillips, Megan8 141.65 q

JUAN 12Stubb, Anneliesa9 123.90 q
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

MI 10Varney, Kayla10 119.90 q

HNA 12Almeda, Emily11 117.85 q

HNA 11Cunningham, Macy12 114.40 q

HNA 11Jacquemart, Caitlyn13 105.50

LW 11Popovici, Nadia--- DQ

GAR 12Anderson Bicknell, Frances--- NS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011 Grace Wold

AAA55.02

AAC56.12

ST3A1:00.99

DIST1:10.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina1 57.83 ST3A

27.79 30.04

HNA 10Chien, Sophia2 57.86 ST3A

27.29 30.57

BVUE 12Ngo, Naomi3 58.77 ST3A

27.87 30.90

ROOS  9Daigneault, Louise4 59.20 ST3A

27.57 31.63

LKSDChong, Amber5 59.33 ST3A

27.52 31.81

INGR 12Cummings, Mackenzie6 1:01.08 DIST

28.36 32.72

B - Final

INT  9Harvey, Erin7 1:00.74 ST3A

28.38 32.36

LKSDPrentice, Emily8 1:00.91 ST3A

28.79 32.12

MI 11Choe, Esther9 1:00.99 ST3A

28.27 32.72

BAIN 12Ackerley, Natalie10 1:01.24 DIST

28.50 32.74

MI 12Koksu, Emily11 1:01.36 DIST

28.68 32.68

BAIN 11Comeau, Amanda12 1:02.01 DIST

28.79 33.22

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011 Grace Wold

AAA55.02

AAC56.12

ST3A1:00.99

DIST1:10.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HNA 10Chien, Sophia1 58.66 qST3A

27.85 30.81

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina2 59.35 qST3A

28.22 31.13

LKSDChong, Amber3 59.75 qST3A

27.92 31.83

ROOS  9Daigneault, Louise4 59.95 qST3A

27.72 32.23

BVUE 12Ngo, Naomi5 1:00.02 qST3A

28.74 31.28

INGR 12Cummings, Mackenzie6 1:00.32 qST3A

28.68 31.64

BAIN 12Ackerley, Natalie7 1:00.89 qST3A

28.69 32.20

INT  9Harvey, Erin8 1:00.96 qST3A

28.55 32.41

MI 12Koksu, Emily9 1:01.25 qDIST

28.75 32.50

LKSDPrentice, Emily10 1:01.51 qDIST

29.15 32.36

BAIN 11Comeau, Amanda11 1:01.98 qDIST

28.97 33.01

MI 11Choe, Esther12 1:02.11 qDIST

28.90 33.21

BLRD 11Comiskey, Claire13 1:02.43 DIST

29.47 32.96

BAIN  9Miller, Erin14 1:02.50 DIST

29.77 32.73

GAR 11Umbach, Gwen15 1:02.53 DIST

29.20 33.33

HNA 10Liffick, Gabija16 1:03.02 DIST

29.30 33.72

BLRD 10McFarland, Audrey17 1:03.35 DIST

29.28 34.07

MI 11Tse, Leann18 1:03.59 DIST

29.76 33.83

JUAN 11Andersson, Julia19 1:04.26 DIST

30.07 34.19

BAIN  9Witty, Lauren20 1:04.33 DIST

30.19 34.14

BLAN 11Dorland, Truly21 1:04.69 DIST

29.74 34.95

BVUE 12Mao, Julie22 1:05.38 DIST

30.46 34.92

BVUE 10Broznowski, Sofie23 1:05.86 DIST

30.33 35.53

INGR  9Ilgenfritz, Tessa24 1:06.42 DIST

31.06 35.36

PREPFotheringham, Anna25 1:07.51 DIST

30.73 36.78

GAR 12Borgmann, Olivia26 1:07.60 DIST

31.02 36.58

LKSDHorn, Sydney27 1:08.06 DIST

32.21 35.85

NH 11McCollough, Grace28 1:08.25 DIST

31.86 36.39

ROOS 11Colbeck, Edra29 1:08.33 DIST

32.26 36.07

BVUE 11Uglestad, Maggie30 1:08.44 DIST

32.11 36.33

GAR 11Layzer, Clara31 1:09.50 DIST

32.88 36.62

GAR 10Chung, Ahyun32 1:10.06 DIST

32.35 37.71

INT 11Lorenz, Izzy33 1:10.20 DIST

32.57 37.63

INGR 10Houston, Stephanie34 1:10.28 DIST

32.64 37.64

ROOS  9Fetty, Isabel35 1:10.32 DIST

33.24 37.08

LKSDDudas, Sofia36 1:10.57 DIST

32.79 37.78

JUAN 12Harder, Kenzie37 1:11.30

32.89 38.41

JUAN  9Thomas, Maddy38 1:11.47

32.98 38.49

FRAN 12Morgan, Rose39 1:15.29

34.21 41.08

JUAN  9Brigham, Madison--- SCR

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 51.16 2003 Emily Silver

AAA50.68

AAC51.51

ST3A55.90

DIST1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAR 11Cross, Marley1 51.45 AAC

24.96 26.49

LKSDWagner, Caroline2 53.67 ST3A

26.40 27.27

BAIN 12Ackerley, Mikelle3 54.27 ST3A

26.19 28.08

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve4 54.52 ST3A

26.23 28.29

HNA 12Bishoff, Sydney5 55.93 DIST

26.67 29.26

LW 11Rector, Gabrielle6 56.37 DIST

26.60 29.77

B - Final

BAIN  9Caro, Sam7 54.83 ST3A

26.45 28.38

LKSDWagner, Abby8 56.20 DIST

26.65 29.55

MI 9Edwards, Sammie9 56.21 DIST

26.74 29.47

LKSDLuthra, Yasmin10 56.24 DIST

26.83 29.41

BVUE 11Uyeno, Linnea11 56.61 DIST

27.56 29.05

MI 10Robinson, Heather12 57.38 DIST

27.06 30.32
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 51.16 2003 Emily Silver

AAA50.68

AAC51.51

ST3A55.90

DIST1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAR 11Cross, Marley1 52.00 qST3A

25.41 26.59

LKSDWagner, Caroline2 54.16 qST3A

26.06 28.10

BAIN 12Ackerley, Mikelle3 55.05 qST3A

26.52 28.53

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve4 55.14 qST3A

26.38 28.76

HNA 12Bishoff, Sydney5 55.59 qST3A

26.78 28.81

LW 11Rector, Gabrielle6 55.61 qST3A

26.68 28.93

LKSDWagner, Abby7 55.86 qST3A

26.55 29.31

MI 9Edwards, Sammie8 56.35 qDIST

26.55 29.80

BVUE 11Uyeno, Linnea9 56.58 qDIST

27.54 29.04

BAIN  9Caro, Sam10 56.59 qDIST

27.40 29.19

LKSDLuthra, Yasmin11 56.84 qDIST

26.99 29.85

MI 10Robinson, Heather12 56.93 qDIST

27.26 29.67

MI 12Raisys, Sofija13 56.97 DIST

27.07 29.90

ROOS 10Wen, Jennifer14 57.06 DIST

27.68 29.38

ROOS  9Funes, Melissa15 57.17 DIST

27.57 29.60

PREPBowman, Izzie16 57.18 DIST

27.52 29.66

JUAN  9Andersson, Tova17 57.63 DIST

27.58 30.05

BLRD  9Gabanek, Olivia18 58.02 DIST

27.71 30.31

NH 12Stine, Megan19 58.14 DIST

28.32 29.82

PREPAggen, Bailey20 58.19 DIST

27.05 31.14

ROOS 11Neffner, Natalie21 58.24 DIST

27.95 30.29

JUAN 12DiMicco, AJ22 58.28 DIST

27.94 30.34

BAIN 11Bucy, Ana23 58.43 DIST

27.82 30.61

INGR 11Meyer, Ada24 58.55 DIST

28.71 29.84

BVUE 10Trivedi, Nijal25 58.70 DIST

27.88 30.82

JUAN 11Byrne, Kennedy26 59.30 DIST

28.19 31.11

LW 12LeMaster, Lauren27 59.50 DIST

27.88 31.62

LW 11Walker, Hannah28 1:00.14 DIST

28.69 31.45

ROOS 10Roseto, Amelia29 1:00.18 DIST

29.01 31.17

HNA 10Liffick, Gabija30 1:00.23 DIST

29.24 30.99

PREPKelly, Emma31 1:00.33 DIST

29.20 31.13

BVUE 12Jiang, Andrea32 1:00.59 DIST

29.66 30.93

BAIN 11Estes, Alyssa33 1:00.82 DIST

28.30 32.52

NH 12Tyau, Tawny Joy34 1:00.92 DIST

29.25 31.67

HNA 12French, Elly35 1:00.93 DIST

29.19 31.74

GAR 10Shen, Tiffany36 1:00.94 DIST

29.03 31.91

JUAN 12Adams, Katie37 1:00.96 DIST

28.76 32.20

INGR 11Baumgarten, Nell38 1:01.03 DIST

29.20 31.83

LW 10McGrath, Zara39 1:01.21 DIST

28.96 32.25

INT  9Liu, Alicia40 1:01.28 DIST

29.33 31.95

HNA 12Ahearn, Kelen41 1:01.92 DIST

30.17 31.75

INT 10Ma, Crystal42 1:01.97 DIST

28.85 33.12

GAR 12Montstream, Jackie43 1:02.30 DIST

29.41 32.89

PREPGiesa, Ellie44 1:02.36 DIST

29.74 32.62

INT 11Deardorff, Emily45 1:02.49 DIST

29.97 32.52

BLAN  9Worthington, Emma46 1:02.79 DIST

29.48 33.31

INT 10Papenfus, Mauriel47 1:02.91 DIST

30.40 32.51

BVUE 12Switzer, Emma48 1:03.11 DIST

30.10 33.01

NH 10Harding, Martha49 1:03.64 DIST

30.03 33.61

INGR  9Ilgenfritz, Tessa50 1:03.67 DIST

30.28 33.39

BLRD 10Dolan, Sammy51 1:03.97

30.42 33.55

BLRD 11Woolford, Kajsa52 1:04.04

30.78 33.26

GAR 11Harriot, Noa53 1:04.09

30.19 33.90

NH 10Henry, Grace54 1:05.20

LKSDShabb, Hannah--- DFS

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.32

AAC4:57.64

ST3A5:24.50

DIST6:04.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSDChambers, Addie1 5:00.09 ST3A

27.90 29.78 31.0430.34

30.89 30.57 30.76 29.93

29.87 29.01

PREPSmith, Cameron2 5:02.99 ST3A

27.85 29.90 30.8030.39

30.84 30.65 30.81 30.83

30.24 30.68

MI 12Fisk, Leah3 5:12.37 ST3A

28.56 30.28 31.3631.01

31.68 31.85 32.09 32.14

32.16 31.24

ROOS 12Maider, Madison4 5:18.70 ST3A

29.04 31.59 32.7532.12

32.78 32.90 32.87 32.52

31.52 30.61

MI 12Riggins, Angela5 5:20.03 ST3A

28.95 31.68 32.7932.21

32.68 32.90 32.80 32.49

32.30 31.23

LKSDSeidner, Lindsey6 5:24.15 ST3A

29.82 32.08 32.8932.72

32.76 32.87 32.74 33.00

32.76 32.51

B - Final

MI 9Williams, Ellie7 5:17.79 ST3A

29.11 31.83 32.3832.56

32.10 31.97 32.17 31.95

32.39 31.33

BAIN 10Laukaitis, Carina8 5:21.18 ST3A

29.22 31.67 32.6432.85

33.04 32.98 33.38 32.97

31.72 30.71

BLRD 10Devine-Mraz, Marguerite9 5:22.45 ST3A

28.90 31.36 32.4331.62

32.82 32.93 33.08 33.53

32.99 32.79

HNA  9Bantle, Melanie10 5:24.44 ST3A

29.23 31.72 32.6332.35

33.15 33.17 33.50 33.41

33.04 32.24
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SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

BAIN 11Bell, McKenzie11 5:30.08 DIST

29.46 32.03 33.0132.83

33.41 33.55 34.02 34.14

34.14 33.49

GAR 9Harriott, Ani12 5:31.23 DIST

28.70 31.99 32.7432.79

33.42 33.78 34.18 34.53

34.96 34.14

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.32

AAC4:57.64

ST3A5:24.50

DIST6:04.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREPSmith, Cameron1 5:08.25 qST3A

28.45 31.04 31.2531.09

30.73 31.31 30.73 31.27

31.68 30.70

MI 12Fisk, Leah2 5:11.04 qST3A

28.34 30.60 31.4330.98

31.50 31.82 31.88 31.81

31.85 30.83

LKSDChambers, Addie3 5:11.75 qST3A

28.79 30.61 31.5431.47

31.86 31.75 31.67 31.59

31.58 30.89

MI 12Riggins, Angela4 5:19.87 qST3A

29.07 31.44 32.4632.11

32.68 32.81 33.02 32.65

32.49 31.14

LKSDSeidner, Lindsey5 5:19.91 qST3A

29.17 32.11 32.8232.41

32.67 32.94 32.71 32.66

31.97 30.45

ROOS 12Maider, Madison6 5:22.28 qST3A

29.05 31.91 33.4032.72

32.92 33.21 33.33 32.43

32.07 31.24

BAIN 10Laukaitis, Carina7 5:22.42 qST3A

29.55 32.23 32.2832.09

32.76 33.00 33.42 33.17

32.36 31.56

BLRD 10Devine-Mraz, Marguerite8 5:23.40 qST3A

28.94 31.70 32.7432.66

32.80 32.85 33.16 32.96

33.16 32.43

HNA  9Bantle, Melanie9 5:24.62 qDIST

29.73 31.84 33.1132.32

33.02 33.01 32.78 32.79

33.29 32.73

MI 9Williams, Ellie10 5:25.46 qDIST

29.73 32.68 32.7032.89

32.97 33.51 32.61 33.04

33.37 31.96

GAR 9Harriott, Ani11 5:26.18 qDIST

29.40 32.54 33.1332.66

32.98 33.19 33.51 33.46

32.89 32.42

BAIN 11Bell, McKenzie12 5:26.45 qDIST

29.93 32.03 32.7132.32

32.62 33.26 33.26 33.51

33.75 33.06

ROOS 10Syme, Mia13 5:26.63 DIST

29.73 32.64 33.2933.36

33.17 32.87 33.42 33.28

32.93 31.94

BVUE  9Gibson, Kellen14 5:30.91 DIST

30.25 32.47 33.2432.78

33.08 33.79 33.81 34.31

34.07 33.11

GAR 9Vinnedge, Anna15 5:31.65 DIST

30.13 32.69 33.7533.50

34.12 33.97 33.64 33.74

33.39 32.72

MI 9Ritcey, Tess16 5:35.45 DIST

29.47 32.43 33.7733.23

33.94 34.16 35.06 35.23

34.91 33.25

BLAN 11Murphy, Katey17 5:36.01 DIST

30.51 33.23 33.6633.32

33.47 34.07 34.31 34.91

34.56 33.97

ROOS  9Fetty, Bridget18 5:37.49 DIST

31.25 33.95 34.0134.49

34.36 34.54 34.86 33.86

33.46 32.71

JUAN 11Michel, Susan19 5:40.57 DIST

29.40 33.63 34.5134.25

34.21 35.30 34.81 35.35

35.13 33.98

BAIN  9Bell, Daisy20 5:45.60 DIST

33.46 34.88 34.4434.72

34.73 34.60 35.11 34.84

35.02 33.80

ROOS  9Pedersen, Payton21 5:50.65 DIST

32.33 36.92 36.2436.12

35.08 35.45 35.24 35.44

34.34 33.49

BVUE  9Duff, Katie22 5:51.19 DIST

30.88 34.48 35.5534.91

36.10 36.06 36.59 36.19

35.36 35.07

BAIN 10Hill, Annabell23 5:53.08 DIST

31.44 34.66 35.6635.27

36.03 35.99 36.30 36.34

36.01 35.38

INGR  9Malick, Lexi24 5:59.61 DIST

32.65 36.33 36.9137.23

35.78 36.43 36.50 36.77

36.82 34.19

PREPJames, Elizabeth25 6:00.38 DIST

32.14 35.78 36.9536.61

37.03 37.05 37.09 36.41

36.29 35.03

INT 11Nelson, Jenna26 6:01.17 DIST

31.51 36.43 37.3236.47

36.95 37.09 35.70 37.62

36.99 35.09

HNA 12Luthi, Elsa27 6:02.32 DIST

31.74 35.52 37.5536.72

37.38 37.05 36.36 37.28

36.62 36.10

HNA 10Boone, Kelsey28 6:02.34 DIST

32.97 36.00 36.2736.32

36.68 36.84 37.09 36.86

36.98 36.33

BAIN  9Taylor, Addison29 6:05.63

33.76 37.16 37.2737.32

37.54 37.38 37.41 36.77

36.21 34.81

INT 10Nave, Claire30 6:14.77

31.63 35.53 38.3037.09

38.54 39.20 38.93 38.75

38.58 38.22

NH 11Landis, Alexa31 6:17.95

32.60 36.91 38.5238.01

38.91 38.99 38.64 38.08

38.65 38.64

JUAN 11Knerr, Allie32 6:20.90

33.29 38.20 38.9039.11

39.14 37.98 39.82 39.24

38.97 36.25

BVUE 10Dudley, Holly33 6:29.25

32.83 38.28 39.6839.70

39.79 39.98 40.42 40.07

39.89 38.61

JUAN 11Burgan, Nicole34 6:32.16

32.13 36.52 39.3439.01

39.92 40.66 40.80 42.00

42.17 39.61

LWSmith, Marysia35 6:37.01

33.83 38.70 41.2440.49

41.24 41.41 40.86 41.06

39.88 38.30

JUAN  9Brigham, Madison--- SCR
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#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:39.06 2001 Bellevue

L Leong, L Bogachus, H Preston, B Murray

AAA1:36.23

AAC1:37.78

ST3A1:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 1:38.32 ST3A

Wagner, Caroline Luthra, Yasmin

Wagner, Abby Teegan, Helen

24.65 24.89 24.6524.13

AMI2 1:39.53 ST3A

Edwards, Sammie 9 Murdoch, Maeve 10

Fisk, Leah 12 Kwan, Sabrina 11

25.70 24.70 24.1424.99

ABAIN3 1:41.09 ST3A

Duni, Ani 11 Ackerley, Natalie 12

Comeau, Amanda 11 Ackerley, Mikelle 12

25.53 24.96 25.0225.58

AROOS4 1:42.17 ST3A

Neffner, Natalie 11 Wen, Jennifer 10

Funes, Melissa 9 Daigneault, Louise 9

25.86 25.01 25.3425.96

ABVUE5 1:42.92 ST3A

Walsh, Hannah 12 Jiang, Andrea 12

Ngo, Naomi 12 Williams, Kim 11

27.10 26.48 23.6525.69

AJUAN6 1:45.98 ST3A

Harder, Casey 12 DiMicco, AJ 12

Andersson, Tova 9 Andersson, Julia 11

26.84 26.29 26.2726.58

B - Final

ANH7 1:46.11   14.0

Lin, Emily 11 McCollough, Grace 11

Tyau, Tawny Joy 12 Stine, Megan 12

25.95 27.83 25.6226.71

ALW8 1:46.82   10.0

Walker, Hannah 11 Iba, Maya 12

LaFramboise, Emily 11 McGrath, Zara 10

26.46 26.26 27.2026.90

AINT9 1:47.49   8.0

Harvey, Erin 9 Liu, Alicia 9

Ngo, Cyssi 11 Ma, Crystal 10

25.92 26.94 26.9027.73

APREP10 1:47.69   6.0

Kelly, Emma Wagner, Isabella

James, Elizabeth Bowman, Izzie

26.66 27.29 25.8427.90

AHNA11 1:49.54   4.0

French, Elly 12 Sten, Kaley 12

Poole, Kira 9 Luthi, Elsa 12

27.77 27.56 26.6827.53

AGAR--- DQ

Borgmann, Olivia 12 Montstream, Jackie 12

Umbach, Gwen 11 Harriott, Ani 9

28.34 27.51 26.0726.85

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:39.06 2001 Bellevue

L Leong, L Bogachus, H Preston, B Murray

AAA1:36.23

AAC1:37.78

ST3A1:45.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:41.71 qST3A

Duni, Ani 11 Ackerley, Natalie 12

Comeau, Amanda 11 Ackerley, Mikelle 12

25.62 25.30 24.9625.83

AMI2 1:41.95 qST3A

Edwards, Sammie 9 Murdoch, Maeve 10

Fisk, Leah 12 Kwan, Sabrina 11

ALKSD3 1:42.19 qST3A

Chambers, Addie Wagner, Abby

Luthra, Yasmin Teegan, Helen

ABVUE4 1:43.04 qST3A

Walsh, Hannah 12 Jiang, Andrea 12

Ngo, Naomi 12 Williams, Kim 11

26.76 26.31 23.7726.20

AROOS5 1:43.87 qST3A

Neffner, Natalie 11 Wen, Jennifer 10

Maider, Madison 12 Daigneault, Louise 9

26.18 25.80 25.7826.11

AJUAN6 1:47.21 q

Harder, Casey 12 DiMicco, AJ 12

Andersson, Tova 9 Andersson, Julia 11

ANH7 1:47.34 q

Lin, Emily 11 McCollough, Grace 11

Tyau, Tawny Joy 12 Stine, Megan 12

26.13 28.31 25.5427.36

AINT8 1:49.08 q

Harvey, Erin 9 Ma, Crystal 10

Liu, Alicia 9 Papenfus, Mauriel 10

AGAR9 1:49.32 q

Shen, Tiffany 10 Montstream, Jackie 12

Borgmann, Olivia 12 Umbach, Gwen 11

APREP10 1:49.83 q

Bowman, Izzie Wagner, Isabella

James, Elizabeth Kelly, Emma

ALW11 1:50.62 q

Walker, Hannah 11 Iba, Maya 12

LaFramboise, Emily 11 McGrath, Zara 10

26.44 31.06 28.2224.90

AHNA12 1:51.00 q

French, Elly 12 Sten, Kaley 12

Poole, Kira 9 Luthi, Elsa 12

30.91 24.87 27.2627.96

ABLRD13 1:51.09

Wilton, Cassidy 9 Dolan, Sammy 10

Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 10 Gabanek, Olivia 9

ABLAN14 1:51.79

Worthington, Emma 9 Dorland, Truly 11

Rampersad, Indira 9 Murphy, Katey 11

AEC15 1:55.84

Skalecki, Grace 9 Cutler, Katryna 11

Browne, Maddie 10 Davis, Julia 10

AWS16 1:59.35

Harvey, Birdie 11 Yamada-Nartker, Marley 9

Snodgrass, Brynn 10 Hoiland, Maddy 11

29.76 33.84 27.8127.94

ACS17 2:00.96

Bouzerktoune, Ameena Faulkner, Jennifer

Richards, Emily Tittel, Hannah

28.40 31.44 31.2729.85

AFRAN18 2:12.89

Chinen, Maya 12 DeGasperi, Maya 11

Nguyen, Jenny 12 Eder, Emma 10

33.61 31.28 30.6537.35

ACLEV19 2:13.02

Lu, Susan Abad, Isabella

Escobar, Ashley Cox, Jayla

AINGR--- DQ

Meyer, Ada 11 Spivey, Mika 10

Baumgarten, Nell 11 Cummings, Mackenzie 12

27.01 27.40 25.8726.86

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 56.78 2001 Helen Silver/M. Briggs

AAA55.39

AAC56.62

ST3A1:01.99

DIST1:11.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSDChong, Amber1 1:00.62 ST3A

29.24 31.38

LKSDPrentice, Emily2 1:00.81 ST3A

29.82 30.99

BAIN 11Murphy, Allison3 1:00.90 ST3A

29.27 31.63

MI 10Hixon, Audrey4 1:01.63 ST3A

30.20 31.43

HNA 10Chien, Sophia5 1:01.67 ST3A

29.96 31.71

LW 11Rector, Gabrielle6 1:03.07 DIST

30.40 32.67

B - Final

NH 11Lin, Emily7 1:00.90 ST3A

29.25 31.65

GAR 9Vinnedge, Anna8 1:01.37 ST3A

30.23 31.14

BLRD 12Adler, Tiara9 1:01.44 ST3A

29.82 31.62

WS 11Carufel, Gabby10 1:01.77 ST3A

29.68 32.09

BAIN 11Bucy, Ana11 1:02.06 DIST

29.81 32.25

MI 10Jradi, Kristin12 1:03.65 DIST

30.50 33.15
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#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 56.78 2001 Helen Silver/M. Briggs

AAA55.39

AAC56.62

ST3A1:01.99

DIST1:11.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSDChong, Amber1 59.89 qST3A

28.72 31.17

BAIN 11Murphy, Allison2 1:00.79 qST3A

29.35 31.44

LKSDPrentice, Emily3 1:01.01 qST3A

29.73 31.28

LW 11Rector, Gabrielle4 1:01.15 qST3A

29.40 31.75

HNA 10Chien, Sophia5 1:01.28 qST3A

29.64 31.64

MI 10Hixon, Audrey*6 1:01.65 qST3A

30.55 31.10

NH 11Lin, Emily*6 1:01.65 qST3A

29.49 32.16

Swim-Off Required

BAIN 11Bucy, Ana8 1:02.19 qDIST

30.18 32.01

BLRD 12Adler, Tiara9 1:03.25 qDIST

31.16 32.09

GAR 9Vinnedge, Anna10 1:03.30 qDIST

31.49 31.81

MI 10Jradi, Kristin11 1:03.81 qDIST

30.26 33.55

WS 11Carufel, Gabby12 1:04.16 qDIST

31.04 33.12

ROOS 11Kutz, Marri13 1:04.52 DIST

31.04 33.48

BVUE 12Mao, Julie14 1:04.67 DIST

31.15 33.52

PREPVillanueva, Chelsea15 1:05.51 DIST

32.11 33.40

JUAN 11Slegaitis, Nina16 1:05.87 DIST

32.09 33.78

HNA 12Sten, Kaley17 1:06.03 DIST

32.10 33.93

MI 11Tse, Leann18 1:06.72 DIST

32.44 34.28

BVUE 10Toefield, Kayley19 1:06.97 DIST

32.05 34.92

INGR  9Malick, Lexi20 1:07.17 DIST

32.61 34.56

MI 11O'Kane, Megan21 1:07.61 DIST

32.58 35.03

EC 10Browne, Maddie22 1:08.26 DIST

33.17 35.09

INGR  9Elias, Maddie23 1:08.37 DIST

33.41 34.96

INGR 10Spivey, Mika24 1:08.62 DIST

33.32 35.30

CSTittel, Hannah25 1:09.22 DIST

34.07 35.15

ROOS  9Evans, Jessie26 1:09.49 DIST

33.83 35.66

LKSDDudas, Sofia27 1:09.57 DIST

BAIN 11Eckert, Kate28 1:09.70 DIST

34.01 35.69

BVUE 12Lu, Sydney29 1:09.98 DIST

33.83 36.15

JUAN 12Harder, Casey30 1:10.05 DIST

34.02 36.03

EC  9Skalecki, Grace31 1:10.38 DIST

33.74 36.64

INT 10Ma, Crystal32 1:10.44 DIST

34.44 36.00

INT 12Salgado, Pia33 1:10.45 DIST

34.21 36.24

BVUE 10Trivedi, Nijal34 1:10.62 DIST

34.09 36.53

ROOS 11Haven, Kai35 1:10.64 DIST

34.02 36.62

JUAN  9Thomas, Maddy36 1:10.70 DIST

34.62 36.08

LKSDLocke, Emily37 1:10.97 DIST

34.58 36.39

ROOS  9Black, Margaret38 1:11.13 DIST

34.43 36.70

HNA  9Poole, Kira39 1:11.31 DIST

34.82 36.49

NH 10Harding, Martha40 1:11.51 DIST

34.68 36.83

PREPGiesa, Ellie41 1:11.89 DIST

35.38 36.51

INT 11Deardorff, Emily42 1:11.99 DIST

35.20 36.79

INT  9Dao, Kathleen43 1:12.24

35.19 37.05

JUAN 11Knerr, Allie44 1:13.46

34.78 38.68

INGR 11Bruchal, Silia45 1:14.10

35.60 38.50

EC 10Davis, Julia--- DFS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.99 2000 Lola Woodworth

AAA1:03.46

AAC1:04.89

ST3A1:10.50

DIST1:20.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE 11Williams, Kim1 1:03.42 AAA

30.15 33.27

GAR 11Crawford, Jocelyn2 1:06.81 ST3A

31.40 35.41

BVUE 12McDermott, Christina3 1:07.57 ST3A

32.09 35.48

LKSDTeegan, Helen4 1:09.55 ST3A

32.72 36.83

INGR 12Cummings, Mackenzie5 1:10.08 ST3A

33.23 36.85

BAIN 11Duni, Ani6 1:10.14 ST3A

32.91 37.23

B - Final

BVUE  9Duff, Katie7 1:09.49 ST3A

32.50 36.99

MI 12Raisys, Sofija8 1:10.24 ST3A

32.70 37.54

INGR 11Meyer, Ada9 1:10.30 ST3A

33.54 36.76

BAIN 11Carr, Melinda10 1:11.18 DIST

33.94 37.24

ROOS 10Lam, Emma11 1:11.85 DIST

33.15 38.70

WS 12Williamson, Anne12 1:12.62 DIST

33.59 39.03

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.99 2000 Lola Woodworth

AAA1:03.46

AAC1:04.89

ST3A1:10.50

DIST1:20.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 11Williams, Kim1 1:05.96 qST3A

31.59 34.37

BVUE 12McDermott, Christina2 1:08.12 qST3A

32.41 35.71

GAR 11Crawford, Jocelyn*3 1:09.10 qST3A

32.79 36.31

BAIN 11Duni, Ani*3 1:09.10 qST3A

32.83 36.27

LKSDTeegan, Helen5 1:09.18 qST3A

32.72 36.46

INGR 12Cummings, Mackenzie6 1:09.99 qST3A

33.29 36.70

MI 12Raisys, Sofija7 1:10.10 qST3A

32.83 37.27

INGR 11Meyer, Ada8 1:10.44 qST3A

33.75 36.69

BAIN 11Carr, Melinda9 1:10.88 qDIST

33.97 36.91

BVUE  9Duff, Katie10 1:11.39 qDIST

33.42 37.97

ROOS 10Lam, Emma11 1:11.74 qDIST

33.19 38.55

WS 12Williamson, Anne12 1:11.99 qDIST

33.50 38.49

MI 12Nordal, Alicia13 1:12.70 DIST

34.32 38.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MI 11Baker, Julie14 1:12.84 DIST

34.62 38.22

ROOS 11Lambright, Mary Kate15 1:12.94 DIST

33.72 39.22

BAIN 10Lapin, Julia16 1:13.53 DIST

34.72 38.81

LKSDVinogradsky, Anya17 1:13.95 DIST

34.96 38.99

JUAN  9Au, Wing Yun18 1:14.45 DIST

34.52 39.93

BVUE 11Alkislar, Ilayda19 1:14.77 DIST

35.08 39.69

MI 9Ritcey, Tess20 1:14.78 DIST

35.31 39.47

LKSDGibbs, MengMeng*21 1:14.81 DIST

35.43 39.38

BAIN 12Newman, Evelyn*21 1:14.81 DIST

34.86 39.95

GAR 12Borgmann, Olivia23 1:15.21 DIST

35.58 39.63

LKSDRobertson, Hannah24 1:15.44 DIST

35.62 39.82

JUAN 10Haong, Samantha25 1:15.69 DIST

36.60 39.09

PREPWagner, Isabella26 1:15.77 DIST

36.17 39.60

PREPAsmar, Michele27 1:16.46 DIST

36.21 40.25

INT  9Liu, Alicia28 1:17.21 DIST

36.80 40.41

LW 10Roberts, Akemi29 1:18.39 DIST

36.73 41.66

HNA 10Buttitta, Sarah30 1:18.95 DIST

36.67 42.28

FRAN 11DeGasperi, Maya31 1:19.40 DIST

37.22 42.18

ROOS 11Moore, Elliott32 1:19.77 DIST

37.04 42.73

INT 11Nelson, Jenna33 1:20.05 DIST

39.27 40.78

GAR 12Farajallah, Nadia34 1:20.10 DIST

38.05 42.05

BLRD 11Lee, Tianna35 1:20.71

37.92 42.79

LWSmith, Marysia36 1:21.29

37.90 43.39

BLRD  9King, Louise37 1:22.01

38.70 43.31

INT 11Lorenz, Izzy38 1:22.13

39.27 42.86

JUAN  9Weed, Jordan39 1:22.66

38.33 44.33

JUAN 12Harder, Kenzie40 1:22.89

38.56 44.33

WS 10Snodgrass, Brynn41 1:23.10

38.48 44.62

HNA  9Bantle, Melanie--- DQ

35.14 39.31

LW 12Iba, Maya--- DFS

INGR 11Beers, Jamie--- DFS

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:37.41 2011 Mercer Island

A Seidel, K Godfred, D Deiparine, G Wold

AAA3:29.26

AAC3:32.56

ST3A3:51.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 3:36.11 ST3A

Luthra, Yasmin Chambers, Addie

Chong, Amber Wagner, Caroline

26.68 56.18 53.7325.96

25.75 53.96 15.38 52.24

AMI2 3:38.27 ST3A

Murdoch, Maeve 10 Williams, Ellie 9

Riggins, Angela 12 Fisk, Leah 12

26.13 54.42 55.0326.00

26.67 55.99 25.14 52.83

AGAR3 3:38.42 ST3A

Crawford, Jocelyn 11 Harriott, Ani 9

Umbach, Gwen 11 Cross, Marley 11

26.02 54.45 56.6826.78

26.64 56.52 24.43 50.77

ABAIN4 3:40.04 ST3A

Caro, Sam 9 Ackerley, Natalie 12

Murphy, Allison 11 Ackerley, Mikelle 12

26.51 55.10 55.0525.91

26.14 55.79 25.67 54.10

AROOS5 3:43.51 ST3A

Maider, Madison 12 Wen, Jennifer 10

Funes, Melissa 9 Daigneault, Louise 9

27.22 56.35 54.8726.00

26.57 57.18 25.97 55.11

APREP6 3:51.25 ST3A

Bowman, Izzie Aggen, Bailey

Kelly, Emma Smith, Cameron

27.65 57.65 58.0626.49

27.74 59.37 26.79 56.17

B - Final

ABVUE7 3:46.66 ST3A

Uyeno, Linnea 11 Trivedi, Nijal 10

Mao, Julie 12 Gibson, Kellen 9

27.16 56.32 57.3727.47

27.09 57.65 26.29 55.32

ABLRD8 3:47.72 ST3A

Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 10 McFarland, Audrey 10

Comiskey, Claire 11 Adler, Tiara 12

27.65 57.66 58.5627.38

27.49 57.52 26.09 53.98

AHNA9 3:48.32 ST3A

Bantle, Melanie 9 Chien, Sophia 10

French, Elly 12 Bishoff, Sydney 12

27.40 58.09 55.9527.13

27.78 59.19 26.07 55.09

AJUAN10 3:49.00 ST3A

DiMicco, AJ 12 Byrne, Kennedy 11

Andersson, Tova 9 Andersson, Julia 11

27.69 58.25 58.6027.30

26.90 56.36 26.90 55.79

ALW11 3:56.97   4.0

LeMaster, Lauren 12 McGrath, Zara 10

LaFramboise, Emily 11 Rector, Gabrielle 11

28.07 58.82 1:00.3928.69

28.98 1:00.80 27.11 56.96

ANH12 3:58.27   2.0

Lin, Emily 11 McCollough, Grace 11

Tyau, Tawny Joy 12 Stine, Megan 12

27.87 58.69 1:01.2228.71

28.57 1:00.64 27.56 57.72

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:37.41 2011 Mercer Island

A Seidel, K Godfred, D Deiparine, G Wold

AAA3:29.26

AAC3:32.56

ST3A3:51.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:41.62 qST3A

Murdoch, Maeve 10 Williams, Ellie 9

Riggins, Angela 12 Fisk, Leah 12

ALKSD2 3:42.00 qST3A

Chong, Amber Luthra, Yasmin

Seidner, Lindsey Wagner, Caroline

AGAR3 3:42.20 qST3A

Umbach, Gwen 11 Harriott, Ani 9

Crawford, Jocelyn 11 Cross, Marley 11

ABAIN4 3:43.43 qST3A

Caro, Sam 9 Ackerley, Natalie 12

Murphy, Allison 11 Ackerley, Mikelle 12

26.80 55.25 56.6726.53

26.29 56.24 26.37 55.27

AROOS5 3:46.49 qST3A

Maider, Madison 12 Wen, Jennifer 10

Funes, Melissa 9 Daigneault, Louise 9

27.76 56.89 56.1526.86

27.05 57.32 26.68 56.13

APREP6 3:49.14 qST3A

Bowman, Izzie Aggen, Bailey

Kelly, Emma Smith, Cameron

ABVUE7 3:49.82 qST3A

Gibson, Kellen 9 Trivedi, Nijal 10

Mao, Julie 12 Uyeno, Linnea 11

27.68 57.48 58.4927.90

27.24 57.50 27.23 56.35
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHNA8 3:50.34 qST3A

Bantle, Melanie 9 Chien, Sophia 10

Robbins, Sami 11 Bishoff, Sydney 12

27.73 58.21 57.3027.51

27.28 59.45 26.13 55.38

ABLRD9 3:52.66 q

Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 10 McFarland, Audrey 10

Comiskey, Claire 11 Adler, Tiara 12

AJUAN10 3:53.70 q

DiMicco, AJ 12 Byrne, Kennedy 11

Andersson, Tova 9 Andersson, Julia 11

ALW11 3:56.79 q

LeMaster, Lauren 12 McGrath, Zara 10

LaFramboise, Emily 11 Rector, Gabrielle 11

27.90 58.48 1:02.1129.62

28.77 1:00.76 26.21 55.44

ANH12 3:59.77 q

Lin, Emily 11 McCollough, Grace 11

Tyau, Tawny Joy 12 Stine, Megan 12

27.39 57.56 1:01.3515.69

29.73 1:02.64 28.01 58.22

ABLAN13 4:03.72

Worthington, Emma 9 Dorland, Truly 11

Sievers, Nicole 12 Murphy, Katey 11

AINGR14 4:10.05

Beers, Jamie 11 Elias, Maddie 9

Ilgenfritz, Tessa 9 Malick, Lexi 9

29.40 1:00.18 1:02.8030.18

30.68 1:04.84 29.22 1:02.23

AINT15 4:16.47

Papenfus, Mauriel 10 Deardorff, Emily 11

Lorenz, Izzy 11 Nave, Claire 10

AWS16 4:32.81

Harvey, Birdie 11 Hoiland, Maddy 11

Khim, Vanessa 11 Yamada-Nartker, Marley 9

31.79 1:08.15 1:11.6233.95

32.00 1:06.68 31.05 1:06.36

AFRAN17 4:40.06

Morgan, Rose 12 Ryan, Taylor 9

La, Carmen 12 Chinen, Grace 9

30.34 1:05.42 31.05

30.02 1:09.03

AEC18 4:41.14

Cutler, Katryna 11 Sargent, Catalina 10

Killeen, Kira 10 Browne, Maddie 10

ACLEV19 5:15.24

Abad, Isabella Lu, Susan

Cox, Charlie Cox, Jayla

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Lakeside 255.5

2. Mercer Island High School 221.5

3. Bainbridge Island 191

4. Bellevue 172

5. Garfield 106

6. Roosevelt 85

7. Holy Names Academy 84

8. Seattle Preparatory School 67

9. Juanita 44

9. Lake Washington 44

11. Ingraham 33

11. Ballard 33

13. Nathan Hale 30

14. Interlake 23

15. West Seattle 4


